
Fridays

We will audition before registering for this program. 
Please note that there may be individual or small group rehearsals arranged based 
on student and instructor availability, as well as costume fittings.

Friday, February 21 9AM-10AM
For those who have not yet auditioned (everyone 
will be cast)

Friday, February 21 10AM-1PM
Friday, February 28 10AM-1PM

Friday, March 7 10AM-1PM
Friday, March 14 10AM-1PM
Friday, March 21 10AM-1PM
Friday, March 28 10AM-1PM

Friday, April 4 spring break no class (may offer some privates if you are in town)
Friday, April 11 10AM-1PM
Friday, April 18 10AM-1PM
Friday, April 25 10AM-1PM

Friday, May 2 9AM-1PM
LONGER REHEARSAL - early morning!
bring lunch! MANDATORY

Thursday, May 8 Broadway at the Paramount rehearsal 5-8:30 PM (if you are in group numbers)

Friday, May 9
Broadway at the Paramount rehearsal -11AM-12PM 
 5-9 PM TBA

Saturday, May 10 Broadway at the Paramount 12PM call time = 2 performances (2PM and 7:30 PM)

Friday, May 16 9 AM-1PM
LONGER REHEARSAL - early morning!
bring lunch! MANDATORY

Friday, May 23 8:30 AM-12:00PM Final Dress/Tech rehearsal MANDATORY
12:00-1:00 lunch and prep for show lunch
1:00-2:15 1st performance MANDATORY

students greet families after the show, but stay to 
get ready for show 2

3:30-4:45 2nd performance MANDATORY


